Newbrook Anticipated Registration Dates*

As of 2" September 2024

.

“ Newbrook

901-907
909-913
915-921
923-924
926-933
935, 937-942
943, 945-950

Registered

Campbellfield
Avenue
(Release 27)

3200 - 3209

Registered

Release 28

102, 106-110, 112, 305-307,
310-311, 313.

May 2025

June 2025

7A

7101-7102, 7106-7111,
7115-7124, 7127-7130,
7133-7135, 7138-7139,
7141-7147, 7151-7162

December 2025

January 2026

*The listed dates are a forecast only



