

Newbrook Anticipated Registration Dates*

As of 2nd September 2024

Precinct	Lot Numbers	Registration Date	Anticipated Registration	Anticipated Settlement
9	901-907 909-913 915-921 923-924 926-933 935, 937-942 943, 945-950	Registered		
Campbellfield Avenue (Release 27)	3200 - 3209	Registered		
Release 28	102, 106-110, 112, 305-307, 310-311, 313.		May 2025	June 2025
7A	7101–7102, 7106-7111, 7115-7124, 7127-7130, 7133-7135, 7138-7139, 7141-7147, 7151-7162		December 2025	January 2026

^{*}The listed dates are a forecast only